
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 23 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36100504 7PSSDB 18.38 5.15 94.66

36100518 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.44 5.15 94.97

36100533 P10 - 116828 10PSSDA 18.38 3.70 68.01

36100540 P10 - 107524 7PSSDB 18.34 5.15 94.45

36100549 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.44 5.15 94.97

36100560 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.44 5.15 94.97

36100575 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.49 5.15 95.22

36100584 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.35 5.15 94.50

36100599 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.91 5.15 97.39

36100612 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 7PSSDB 18.84 5.45 102.68

36100621 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.93 5.15 97.49

36100643 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.99 5.15 97.80

36100669 P10 - 116791 7PSSDB 18.90 5.70 107.73

36100685 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 18.90 5.15 97.34

36100709 P10 - 116828 10PSSDA 18.89 3.70 69.89

36100716 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 18.95 5.15 97.59

36100742 P10 - 107524 7PSSDB 18.98 5.15 97.75

36100755 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 10PSSDA 18.87 4.95 93.41

36100766 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 5PSSDB 18.82 4.95 93.16

36100780 P10 - 101697 7PSSDB 18.95 6.40 121.28

36100796 P10 - (57800) MONTGOMERY FM 1488 - 0523-10-047 7PSSDB 18.91 5.45 103.06

36100808 P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2 10PSSDA 18.89 4.95 93.51

36100819 5PSSDB 18.89 4.95 93.51

2195.34

5% -109.77

SUBTOTAL 2085.57

-$252.20

TOTAL $1833.37

Settlement
of payment

Jonathan Zelaya Salazar (Lempiras Corp) 12/13/2024

Jonathan Zelaya Salazar R003945

0

D246

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 107524

P10 - (114538) AUDUBON BLVD phase 2

Fuel


	12-06-2024 to 12-12-2024



